Lock All Fields

4 3 2
THIS DR REVISIONS
(©) coPYRIGHT
p1 [Ccri13-012683 | 1sauc2013 RS | Lz
D
o))
(@)
(@]
N
=
i)
<
—
>
—|

)

Dimensioning and tolerancing per ASM

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2151913-1

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 1426272
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE

SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
1426272

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |0" popien

[ E TE Connectivit
CHK | 3. ZHANG Y , Y
::::::::::::::::

uuuuuuuuuuuu

IFIED: APYD, GuO

SIDE FEED HD-I APPLICATOR

o PLC
I PLC
_EI_ 2 PLC
3 PLC
MAT 1AL

4 PLC
AAAAAA

EEEEEE

+ APPLICATION SPEC
+ SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO
+
............ A3 C= 1426272
OF REV

TTTTT

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




|
: DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION : ‘ “ 496j w’/; < “ ‘4?@ /]7:) /home/us024474/ tecmod 3
1 wmBER  |REV s TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION 73 |||
| 1426272 1 D LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER - 1 1 1 1 1 M‘ji’:‘?’j PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG STEET = F@ |
1 1426272-2 | D = BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER e 12307051 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE L7111
| 1426272 -6 D -| LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CONTINUOUS CARRIER 3' < |
| 7-1426272 -1 D -| LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED -1 AND SPARE PARTS d]s |
| 7- 1426272 -2 D BENCH MECH PRE FEED 2 AND SPARE PARTS - - - — !
: 7— 1426272 -6 D - LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED -6 AND SPARE PARTS : 1 L L L L L ?iﬂffij EE'/\TE', /ID’ETT‘F(ICAUOF‘ : ; :
‘ T i - - - SEaRE BARTS FIT 2|l 222212 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2x.19) D PLATE ff .
| lo}w]
% - 1 1 1 1 1 9859501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION | 54 |
Q 1 1 1 1 1 1 3-18031-0 SCR,SKT SET (M5XE) RAM 63 !
v CRIMP DATA AMP TERMINAL  AMP CRIMP SPECS B 1 1 1 1 1 18023-9 SCR, SHC (M4X6) INS DISC 62 !
% TERMINAL NAME: ELO POWER 2.8 CRIMP TERMINAL - 1: f ? f ? f 1;?221}75 ?EE';H‘ff}:f;f()ﬂ?ﬁﬁ EJ !
- 0l4-7¢ oCk, LC JANV ] s19}
E CRIMP S1ZE TYPE RANGE RN 5180222 SCR, HEX (M4X8) FEED FINGER | 59 |
w WIRE [.100 IN] F 1.5mm? - 2.5mm? 58 !
> . INSUL 0 [.130 INJ 0 2.40-3.00 [.084-.1 57 |
Q g WIRE STRIP LENGTH (| APPL INSTRUCTION i ) A AWL, FEED EE 3
[t 4 S 177 ] 3-8322 22
8_ a AR R S— GO Aees ~ a4 a4 4] 4a]a4 SCR, BHC (M4x12) SHEAR HOLDER | 54 |
o TERMINAL -l 2]l 21 2]121]2]2 SCR, SHC (M4x16) TERM HLD DWN | 53 !
£ APPL SPEC 114-18435 - 10.00 [.334 INJ - | \ 1 \ \ 1 NUT, HEX (M3)HOLD DOWN 52 |
g PP I CPACER. TONKER. -
[l = - 1 SPACER, TONKE 50 |
E © TERMINALS APPLIED éi:ﬁfég - 1 1 1 1 1 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 49 |
Q ;;( 1411592 - - - - - - ] - | 1 338675-1 CAM, PRE FEED 30 2 40 mm ST | 48 !
,i - 1 - 1 1 - 1 1338676-1 CAM, POST FEED 30 8 40 mm ST 47 |
% T - | 1 1 1 1 1 EE APPLICATOR BASIC SUBASSY| 46 !
o - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 PLUG, NYLON 45 |
= - - - - - - [ 86 RAM 44 |
g - - - - - B 1 1 1 1 1 12 WASHER, LAMINATED 3] c
5 _ _ _ _ _ ~ 1 1 1 1 1 0124~ WASHER, RAM 42 ‘
é - | 1 1 1 1 1 2-18024-6 SCR, BHC (MBX25) RAM 41 !
-1 1 [ 1 [ 1 232411 BALL, STEEL 40 |
[a) _ _ _ _ _ - 1 1 1 1 1 2-22278-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39 |
‘ = Liﬁ CRIMP HEIGHT & PIN PN AND RN 13208221 DISC, INSULATION 38 !
| ? ANG r‘ \\5@* LENGTH [INI - 1 1 1 1 1 354777-1 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37 |
| 2.50mm? 1.84 +0.05 [.072 £.002 IN] |7-354778-9 [.2890] - 1 1 1 1 1 22500 WASHER, SPRING el :
| e, e — — ﬂ - [ 1 | 1 | 1 530212-1 POST, RAM 35 |
| 1.50mm* 1.54 +£0.05 [.0B1 £.002 INI 354779-2 L[.3000] / 1 1 1 1 1 1 1320934-6 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34 :
| - - - \ -l 2]2]2]2]21]2 1-18024-0 SCR,BHC (MAX20) STRIP GUIDE | 33 |
I D - B - S - 1 1 1 1 1 1 18027-2 WASHER, FLAT (M4) 32 |4
: \/270 = 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-18023-2 SCR, SKT CAP (M4X12)MOUNT BLOCK 31 !
! - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 13209088 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30 |
| o ’ - 1 1 1 1 1 1633073-1 STRIP GUIDE PLATE ASSY | 29 !
| g?g - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 455888-9 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 28 |
[ 2a - — - -l 21212121272 \ 08 SPRING, DRAG 27 |
| 53 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26 |
! ‘ ~ - - - | 1 ] 1 ] 1 24 DRAG, TERMINAL 25 |
| = - - - - | | 1 1 1 1 13 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24 !
! O m - - - - | \ 1 1 1 1 9g SCR,SHC SHLD 23 |
! UEN 7 _ _ 1 1 1 1 STRIPPER 22 |
| o @ - 1 1 1 1 1 SCR, SHC (MAX10)STRIPPER | 21 | B
! C 3 - alal 4] a] 4] 4 WASHER, LOCK (M4)STRIPPER | 20 |
| w Y - - - -1 - 11 -1 -1171- STRIPPER E !
[N N B E |
| ’ /N - E - | - 13386841 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (NO-CUT) | 17 !
| N\ Q RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 16 !
| - «CL/) 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. 15 !
| g et 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION . li !
| 1= c ~
! SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. 7!// S 1 7 1 1 ,‘ SPRING, SFEAR > |
! - | 1 [ 1 [ 1 STOP, SHEAR 11 |
| N - - 1 I 1 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (CUD[ 10 |— |
| g N 1 1 1 1 1 1 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) E] [
: El g N T 222 ANVIL E l
[ | -l SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REAR)| 7 ;
N 6 |
| H I 1 1 1 1 1 | 2-455889-0 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT)| S !
| gl . BN 1 1 1 1 1 238011-2 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4 |
; i /N 2 2] 2] 1 1 1-456135-6 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3 |
| g - 1 1 1 | 1 1-455888-2 SPACER, CRIMPER 2 !
! : /N > 2] 2] 1 1 2-456407-2 CRIMPER, WIRE 1 |
| : VIEW B ROTATED 180°¢ —77—7el=72|=71] =B | =2 | =1 PART NO DESCRIPTION TLE” :
: POST FEED 40 mm STROKE | POST FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 40 mm STROKE [®— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO CWHEN BLANK, USE DWS REVISION A 1
| QTY REOD PER ASSY PARTS LIST |
: 5 ’_\% DIMENSIONS: mm [INCHESI|MATL - HT TR - FIN - |
| % DO NOT SCALE PRINT :
| ‘ - = DOLERANCES UNLESS L. [oR 22NOVOT[APP 22NOVOT I
‘ HE | PLC DEC +0.5 [.02 INJ |L:LOFTHOUSE F . BACKHURST AMIE 7 neorperates |
| : 2 - 2 PLC DEC +£- CHK - REL 07JANO2 Harrisourg, PA 17105-3608 |
! § g Iﬁg E Eé;ogoggﬂj\?gw 04 H; J?:J‘OOJ:/‘ s oo pee NPMFi ~ ~LijrTHOUS[ \ ~ N MACHINE REF :
: % § B |ECN 0\5'\1—\;35—05 TE 12-03 Q[S??Ej{w& A SIDE FEED HD-1 APPLICATOR HD-1 APPL :
e et e e e, [0 (D[ 1426272 7w [% |
AP e T ! 5 5 4 | 5 06775 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING o |
‘ |

DRAWING NUMBER - 1426272 SHEET2OF2 REV.D1



	topmostSubform[0]: COSString{}
	Page1[0]: 
	Ocean_Applicator_Part_Number[0]: 2151913-1 
	Superseded_Applicator_Part_Number[0]: 1426272
	Superseded_Applicator_Part_Number2[0]: 1426272
	Drafter_Name[0]: R.SHEN
	Page_Number[0]: 1
	Rev_Level[0]: D1
	Superseded_Applicator_Part_Number3[0]: 1426272
	Superseded_Applicator_Title[0]: SIDE FEED HD-I APPLICATOR
	EC_Rev_Level[0]: D1
	EC_Drafter[0]: RS
	EC_Approver[0]: LZ
	EC_Date[0]: 14AUG2013
	EC_Number[0]: ECR-13-012683 
	Checker_Name[0]: LJ.ZHANG
	Approver_Name[0]: U.GUO
	Page_Number2[0]: 2
	Lock_All_Fields[0]: 
	Spec[0]: Dimensioning and tolerancing per ASME Y14.5M-2009

	Page2[0]: 
	Page_Two_Information[0]: DRAWING NUMBER - 1426272     SHEET 2 OF 2     REV. D1
	Spec2[0]: Dimensioning and tolerancing per ASME Y14.5M-2009




